Fithess

Volume 27 | Quarterly Survey
1,250 US Consumers Balanced To Census
Tickers Covered: PTON, PLNT

KPIs and Key questions

1.

Of all the fitness brands tested, Peloton is the most likely to be viewed as “more for wealthy consumers”
as opposed to “accessible for all” (among those who are aware of each of the brands we asked about).

. There is a significant divergence in how Peloton is viewed by existing customers (amazing, high quality,

awesome) and how the broader pool of consumers who are aware of the brand view it (expensive).

. That said, there have been some gradual declines in the share of consumers who view Peloton as a

“luxury” brand.

Those who are aware of Peloton but don’t own products from it are more likely to view it as an overall
exercise and wellness company (as opposed to just a fithess bike company).

. We set a baseline level of interest in the share of hon-Peloton equipment owners who would be

interested in using the Peloton app without the equipment (15% of these respondents said they would be
interested or very interested).

. Among those who are currently considering buying Peloton equipment, an increasing share said they are

thinking about getting the bike and a declining share are thinking about getting the tread.

. Among those who are gym members, an increasing percentage of respondents are on month-to-month

contracts.

. Fitness product interest is back on the upswing after reaching a recent series low in October of 2022. The

data isn't where it was during Covid, but it is improved relative to recent history.

. Consumers continue to view Peloton as the strongest “fithess brand”, of all the brands tested in our

survey.

10.Of those who told us they are Peloton owners, in recent quarters the share who just uses Peloton digital

has increased.

Noteworthy Stats:

Of respondents believe that Peloton is a brand that is more for wealthy consumers vs.
accessible for all.

Of respondents view Peloton as an overall exercise and wellness company vs. a pure bike
company.

Of respondents are currently a member of a gym.
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU BELIEVE THIS BRAND IS...

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following brands...

m Accessible for all B More for wealthy consumers

Peloton

Mirror

Soulcycle

Tonal

Echelon

Flywheel
NordicTrack

None of the above
Apple Fitness+

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Opinion of Peloton, cross-tabbed by Income.

60.8%
70.6%
70.0%
74.1%

More for wealthy consumers

61.3%

m $100k+
m $50k-$100k
= Under $50k
m $25k-$50k

m Under $25k

Accessible for all

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN USING THE PELOTON APP WITHOUT THE PELOTON

EQUIPMENT?

Posed to respondents who do not own any Peloton equipment.

Not at all interested H 46.9%

Not so interested - 18.1%

Somewhat interested - 19.9%
m Jul (23)

Very interested . 7.4%

Extremely interested ' 76%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fithess

IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE THE PELOTON BRAND, WHAT WOULD IT BE?

Posed to respondents who are aware of the Peloton brand...
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

IN YOUR OPINION, WHAT BEST DESCRIBES PELOTON?

Posed to respondents who are aware of the Peloton brand...

It is an overall exercise and

1%
wellness company

B Jul (23)

It is a fitness bike company 35.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to Peloton customers...

It is an overall exercise and

0,
wellness company 2.3%

It is a fitness bike company .7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO GET A PELOTON BIKE IN THE FOLLOWING WAYS...

Posed to all respondents.

B Very Unlikely B Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely H Very Likely B N/A (| already own a Peloton bike)

107%  81%

86% 8.2% 3

8.8% 7.9% 3

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Rent Bike for $89 per month

Purchase New Bike for $1,445

Purchase Refurbished Bike for $1,145

Posed to respondents who said they are currently considering purchasing Peloton

equipment and are interested in the bike (N = 238)

|
32.8%
Very Likely 31.1%
33.6%
ikl %112;4 Rent Bike for $89
ikely 4%
[ 105 per month
o
S |7.2% m|Purchase New Bik
~ Somewhat Likely -16‘4% urchasg New bike
> 18.9% for $1,44%
_
= 12/6%
Unlikely - 151% B Purchase
1315% Refurbished Bike for
1310% $1145
Very Unlikely 14.7%
1212%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING DO YOU THINK WOULD BE THE BEST WAY TO GET ACCESS TO PELOTON

PRODUCTS?

Posed to all respondents.

| have no interest in Peloton
equipment

1%

Renting the equipment for a 0%

monthly fee 1% = ul (23)
Purchasing refurbished at a 45733;3 = Apr (23)
lower price 8% mJan (23)

i 4%
Purchasing brand new at 20

regular price 6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who said they are currently considering purchasing Peloton

equipment and are interested in the bike (N = 238)

Renting th i t fi
enting the equipment for a 159
monthly fee
Purchasi furbished at
" urchasing re ur‘ ished at a 58 6%
Al lower price
o
~N
2
,:_), Purchasing brand new at 3369
regular price N

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW DO YOU SHOP DICK'S SPORTING GOODS?

Posed to respondents who shop Dick’s Sporting Goods.

BOTH In-Stores AND Online

Jul 23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)

Online Only

1%
9%
2.8%
1%

In-stores Only

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW INTERESTED WOULD YOU BE IN SEEING/TESTING THE PELOTON PRODUCT YOU ARE INTERESTED IN

PERSON BEFORE DECIDING IF YOU WILL BUY IT?
Posed to respondents who are currently considering purchasing a new piece of fitness

equipment from Peloton. (N = 280)

_ 42.3%
Not at all interested 42.19
43.9

Not so interested

Somewhat interested
mApr (23)

: M Jan (23)
Very interested

Extremely interested

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO ACTUALLY FOLLOW THROUGH AND PURCHASE PELOTON EQUIPMENT IF...

Posed to respondents who are currently considering purchasing a new piece of fitness

equipment from Peloton. (N = 280)

You get to see
it in person first

207

You do not get

see it in person
first

2.26

203

Very Unlikely Unlikely  Somewhat Likely
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW MUCH INTEREST DO YOU HAVE IN THE PELOTON ROW PRODUCT (PICTURED)?

Posed to all respondents.

57.4%
Not interested at all °
\ Not so interested
Jul 23)
Somewhat interested Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Very interested
PELOTON ROW Y Oct (22)
The uitra efficient workout that gets every )
muscle moving Extremely interested
$3,195 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

PREORDER NOW

All-Access Membershio (S44/mo) required to access full
content on Peloton eguioment Learn moce

TRY PELOTON ROW IN SELECT STORES
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHICH TYPES OF EXERCISE DO YOU INCLUDE IN YOUR FITNESS ROUTINE? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to respondents who exercise.

Lifting weights
Running outside
Other (please specify)

Running on a treadmill

Cycling on a stationary/spin bike mJul 23)
= Apr (23)
Yoga ® Jan (23)
_ _ = Oct (22)
Cycling outside
Using an eliptical machine
Pilates
Using a rower indoors
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU AGREE THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A "LUXURY" FITNESS BRAND?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following.

Peloton
Mirror
Echelon
m Jul 23)
Soulcycle m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
Tonal B QOct (22)
B Jul 22)
= May (22)
Flywheel
Apple
Fitness+
Neither Agree nor
Strongly Disagree Disagree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree
N=
Peloton 718
Echelon 169
Flywheel 113
Soulcycle 201

NordicTrack 652
Apple Fitness+ 388
Tonal 159
Mirror 254
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

ARE YOU CURRENTLY CONSIDERING PURCHASING A NEW PIECE OF FITNESS EQUIPMENT FROM PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents

mJul (23)
0,

22.4% = Apr (23)

4% m Jan (23)

Yes, am considering purchasing new Peloton equipment B Oct (2)

. . 20.4% F
(equipment | don't currently own at home)
= Jul 22)
7.3%

m May (22)
B-3% = Feb (22)

82.4%

776%
83.6%
No, I am not considering it 79.6%
82.7%
817%

82.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING ARE YOU CONSIDERING PURCHASING?

Posed to respondents who are currently considering buying Peloton equipment.

Peloton Row

m Jul (23)
m Apr (2B)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m May (22)
= Feb (22)

Peloton Tread

Peloton Bike

Neither

0% 10% 20% 30%  40% 50% 60% /0% 80% 90%  100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

FITNESS OVERALL
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE?

Posed to all respondents

Very Frequently (AImost every day)

Frequently (Multiple times per week)

Somewhat Frequently (Once a week)

Infrequently (Less than once a week)

Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW DO YOU TYPICALLY WORK OUT? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who exercise

Exercising on my own (running/walking, working out

at home, etc)
= Jul 2

Apr (23)

Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
= Jul 22)
m May (22)
B Feb (22)
m Oct (2
B Jul 2
= May 27
mJan (2
B Oct (20)
® Aug (20)
H May (20)
® Feb (20)
m Nov (19)
¥ Aug (19)

Going to the gym

Going to various types of classes

Cross fit or fitness challenges

None of the above / NA

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

EXERCISE AND GYM MEMBERSHIPS
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS GYMS

Posed to all respondents

| am currently a member of agym

| have been a member in the past, but | am not
currently a member of a gym

| have never been a member of a gym

® May (19)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS CLASS ENVIRONMENTS (SPIN CLASS, BOOT CAMPS, CROSS-FIT,

ETC)?
Posed to all respondents

Jul 23
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul 22
= May (212)
" Feb (22)
m Oct (2]
mJul 2]
m May (2[)
m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
® Aug (20)
B May (200)
® Feb (20)

| am currently a paying member / buy classes

| have done them in the past, but not doing it
currently

| have never done them

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

IS YOUR AGREEMENT WITH YOUR GYM...

Posed to current gym members.

4%
w Jul 2

m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
= Jul 22)
H May (22)
m Feb (22)
m Oct (2
60.8% W Jul (2

= May (2]
m Jan (2

B Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

| don't know

Annual contract

Month to month
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU BEEN GOING TO YOUR GYM IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to current members who said their gym is currently open.

Very frequently

=Jul 23
m Apr (23)
W Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
= May (22)
mFeb (22)
m Oct (21
m Jul 21
m May (29
m Jan (21
m Oct (20)
= Aug (20)

Frequently

Somewhat frequently

Infrequently

N=—4

Not at all

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHICH GYMS DO YOU CURRENTLY HAVE A MEMBERSHIP WITH? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who are currently gym members.

45 7%
Planet Fithess

LA Fithess

Other (please specify) =

Anytime Fitness
Gold's Gym
11.7%
NY Sports Clubs, Boston Sports Clubs,
Philadelphia Sports Clubs, Washington..
8.3%
Equinox
7.2%
None of the above
7-2%
Crunch
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHICH GYM WERE YOU MOST RECENTLY A MEMBER OF?

Posed to respondents who have been a member of a gym in the past, but not currently.

34.6%
Planet Fitness
0%
None of the above = Jul @3)
B Apr (23)
Gold's Gym B Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
Anytime Fitness = Jul22)
m May (212)
B Feb (22
LA Fitness ©?)
m Oct (2])
mJul 2
Crunch @l
= May (29
NY Sports Clubs, Boston Sports Clubs, = Jan (21)
Philadelphia Sports Clubs, Washington... B Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
Equinox

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

AT-HOME FITNESS
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

ARE THERE ANY FITNESS PRODUCTS OR SERVICES THAT YOU WOULD LIKE TO BUY OR SIGN UP FOR, THAT

YOU DON'T ALREADY USE NOW?

Posed to respondents who exercise

119% | Jul 23)
N mApr (23)
\ m Jan (23)
\ m Oct (22)
\ m Jul 22)
N = May (22)
\ = Feb (22)
\ | Oct (21
\ mJul D)
2% \ = May 21
, m Jan (21)
\ m Oct (20)
\ m Aug (20)
K = May (20)
= Feb (20)

Yes (please specify)

876%
88.1%

86.9%
86.0%

87.9%
No 87.9%
87.1%
84.9%
87.2%
90.9%
%
AY
0% 20% 40% \ 60% 80% 100%

puur AMAION.  pBOXNGBAG . ANDORA  ertwiay  ALCUASS
HOMEWEIGHTS “TryFUrt ANKLE

- PREWORKOUT (7
GUGGU NORDICTRACK s preooy-n LG
SRR MASSALEBDS g1 S PERATRANER MaMTRAVPOLE 2
AT ACHFORAMNITESURVEY  THATITWASAWSONE, QAKET NCAVEVEERSIE
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SVITh ﬂéﬂ%’..ww‘%f v PLANET!
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10U DBE THEMAMNONESTOHA

EPELOTON”
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHEN YOU THINK OF AT-HOME FITNESS BRANDS, WHICH COMES TO MIND FIRST?

Posed to respondents who exercise

Jul 23
= Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul 22
® May (222)
= Feb (22)
713% m Oct (20
mJul )
= May (2[9)
H Jan (21
m Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
H May (20)

0,
7%{4{3%) = Feb (20)

80.2%

Please Specify

715%

| don't know

80% 100%

BOWFLEX

PELOTON

v NORDICTRACK

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 29



BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WOULD YOU FIND IT APPEALING TO BE ABLE TO PARTICIPATE IN AN EXERCISE CLASS ENVIRONMENT WHERE

YOU WATCH A LIVE INSTRUCTOR AND COMPETE AGAINST OTHER PEOPLE FROM YOUR OWN HOME?

Posed to all respondents

Jul 23) 2.54
Apr (23) 2.68
Jan (23) 2.47
Oct (22) 26

Jul 22) 2.56

May (22) 255
Feb (22) 2.52

Oct (21 2.52

Jul 21 2.7
May (2] 263
Jan (21 263
Oct (20) 274

Aug (20) 2.47
May (20)
Feb (20) 2.29
Nov (19) 2.31
Aug (19) 2.33
May (19) 2.32
Not at all appealing Somewhat Appealing Very Appealing
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WOULD YOU CONSIDER DROPPING YOUR GYM MEMBERSHIP TO USE ONLY IN-HOME EXERCISE

EQUIPMENT?

Posed to respondents WITH gym memberships

4% Jul 23
= Apr (23)
7% = Jan (23)
4% m Oct (22)
mJul 22
= May (212)
m Feb (22)
m Oct (21
7% mJul )
m May (20
H Jan (21)
B Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
H May (20)
H Feb (20)

Yes, | would consider doing that

5.2%
No, | would not consider that

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

PLEASE RATE HOW DESIRABLE YOU WOULD FIND IT TO EXERCISE AT HOME?

Posed to current gym members.

Now

mJul (23)
W Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Qct (22)
mJul 22)
H May 22)
m Feb (22)
m QOct (2)
mJul )
= May 2]
B Jan (2)
m Qct (20)

During Covid
Pandemic

Pre-Covid

1- Not At All 2 3 - Somewhat Desirable 4 5 - Very
Desirable

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 32



BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

DO YOU HAVE THE SPACE IN YOUR HOME TO WORK OUT AT HOME?

Posed to current gym members.

| have enough space to dedicate to exercise
equipment

mJul 23)

m Apr (23)

m Jan (23

1% @)

M Oct (22)

| have some space to do things, but not = Jul 22)
enough space to dedicate to exercise H May (22)
equipment = Feb 22)

m Oct (21

mJul (21)

= May (2

No, it is not possible to work out at all at H Jan (2))
home = Oct (20)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

AT-HOME FITNESS BRANDS
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents

Peloton
NordicTrack
Jul (23)
Apple Fitness+ = Apr 23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
Mirror mJul 22)
® May (22)
None of the above “ Feb (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul 210
Soulcycle u May 1)
m Jan (2))
Echelon B Oct (20)
B Aug (20)
m May (20
Tonal y 20)
¥ Feb (20)
0.0%
Flywheel
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW STRONG OF A “FITNESS BRAND” DO YOU CONSIDER THE FOLLOWING TO BE?

Posed respondents who have heard of the following fitness brands

Peloton

Apple Fitness+

NordicTrack

Flywheel
Jul (23)

m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul 22)

m May (22)
= Feb (22)
H Oct (20

mJul 21

H May (29
H Jan (2)

B Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
H May (20)
H Feb (20)

Echelon

Tonal

Soulcycle

Mirror

Very Weak Weak Somewhat Strong Strong Very Strong
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

DO YOU CURRENTLY OWN PRODUCTS OR SUBSCRIBE/PAY FOR APPS OR CLASSES FROM ANY OF THE

FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents

None of the above

Apple Fitness+

Jul (23
= Apr (2
mJan (2
mOct (2
mJul 22
® May (22)
= Feb (22)
H Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
= May (2
| Jan (21
= Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
= May (20)
B Feb (20)

~

Peloton

— =

NordicTrack

B

Flywheel

Echelon

Soulcycle

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

PELOTON CUSTOMERS
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF PELOTON?

Posed to Peloton owners

17.9%

| just use Peloton digital and don't use the Jul 23

equipment = Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22
B May (212)
= Feb (22)
B Oct (21)
m Jul 21
m May (29
B Jan (21
m Oct (20)
B Aug (20)
m May (2(0)
¥ Feb (20)

| have access to a community bike or tread
(@apartment, gym, hotel, etc)

| have purchased the bike, tread, or rower myself

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared
equipment). | N = 113

|
Peloton Row
ul 23)
= Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
Peloton Bike /
Peloton Bike+ m Oct (22)
Bl 22)
= May (22)
" Feb (22)
H Oct (2)
=l )
H May (2
Peloton Tread / y (29
Peloton Tread+ B Jan (21
® Oct (20)
¥ Aug (20)
m May (20)
i i " Feb (20
Everyday or Multiple times 2.3 times Around once 20) Less than once
nearly every day per week per month per month per month
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW OFTEN DO YOU TAKE LIVE CLASSES VS. ON DEMAND?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared
equipment). N = 113

Jul 23)
= Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul 22)
= May (22)
= Feb 22)
m Oct (21
mJul 21
m May 210
| Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
= May (20)
= Feb (20)

Peloton Digital
App

Peloton Guide

Peloton Bike /
Peloton Bike+

Always On Demand Multiple times per Around the Same More Often Live Always Live
week
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

DID YOU CANCEL A GYM MEMBERSHIP AFTER YOU STARTED USING PELOTON?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared

equipment).

Jul 23)
5 Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
B Jul 22)
E May (22)
F|Feb (22)
m Oct (21)
EJul )
B May 21
m Jan (21
H Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
m May (20)
= Feb (20)

| cancelled a gym membership after starting to use
Peloton

| was a gym member and continued my membership

No, | was not a gym member at the time

38.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHAT WERE THE MOST IMPORTANT REASONS FOR WHY YOU ORIGINALLY PURCHASED PELOTON

EQUIPMENT?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared
equipment).

| like the brand

Quality of content

Quality of Bike / Tread hardware
Cost/value vs. traditional gyms

Amount of content / depth of class library

Availability of live classes

Friends in the Peloton community (i.e., network
effects)

Cost/value vs. other at-home fitness devices /
subscriptions

Specific instructors

Covid and Social Distancing

No awareness of alternative at-home connected
fitness products

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

NON PELOTON CUSTOMERS
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY THE PELOTON EQUIPMENT IN THE FUTURE OR SIGN UP FOR THE DIGITAL

APP?

Posed to respondents who do not own any Peloton equipment.

= Jul 23)
= Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
May (22)
m Feb (22)
m Oct (29
mJul 21
= May (27
m Jan (2)
= Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
H May (20)
u Feb (20)
m Nov (19)

= Aug (19)
Peloton Row = May (19)

Peloton Bike

Subscribe to Peloton Digital App

Peloton Tread

B Feb (19)
= Nov (18)
Definitely Will Not Probably Will Not Probably Will Definitely Will
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fithess

IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON BIKE OF INTEREST TO YOU?

Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

Yes (Please Specify Price)

3%

7%
20.4%

1.7%

18.9%

No, not at any price

0% 20%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

80%

m Jul 23)

H Apr (23)

mJan (23)

Oct (22)

B Jul 22)

m May (22)

m Feb (22)

m Oct (21)

mJul 21

B May 29

H Jan (21)

m Oct (20)

88.2%
89.4%
919%
918%
88.8%
87.4%
86.7%
100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON TREAD OF INTEREST TO YOU?

Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

Jul 23)

Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul 22)

May (22)
Feb (22)

Yes (Please Specify Price)

913%
90.9%
9216%
925%
90.4%
88.7%
88.50/‘6

No, not at any price

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

PELOTON IN THE UK
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents.

@3)
@3)
(23)
@2)

@2)
@2)
22)
@D

@D
@3
@)
(20)

20)
(20)
(20)
19)

19)
(19)

| am a customer (own equipment and/or pay for the digital app)

Heard of it, but not a customer

Never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW MUCH INTEREST DO YOU HAVE IN THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

Jul 23)

Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul 22)

Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2
Jul 21

Apr ()
Jan (2)
Oct (20)
Jul 20)

Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)

Apr (29)

Peloton Digital App

Peloton Bike
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO PURCHASE THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT YEAR?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

Jul 23)

Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2)
Jul 22

Apr (21
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul 20)

Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (29)

Apr (19)

Peloton Digital App

Peloton Bike

Definitely Will Not Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Definitely Will
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BESPOKE Surveys
Fitness

HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE?

Posed to all respondents.

Every day or nearly every day = Jul 23)

B Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
Oct (22)
®mJul 22)
| Apr (22)
B Jan (22)
m Oct (2)
mJul 2)
= Apr (2)
m Jan (2])
B Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
| Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
® Oct (19)
H Jul (19)
= Apr (19)

3-4 times a week

Once or twice a week

once or twice a month

Less than once per month

Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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